
2021-22  
StoneGate Christian Academy       
JH/Varsity Boys Basketball 

Day Date  School    Location  Teams  Time 
 
Tues Nov 16  Waxahachie Prep  Home  JH/V  5:00/6:00PM 
Fri Nov 19  Cambridge   Home  JH/V  5:00/6:00PM 
 
Nov 22—26  THANKSGIVING BREAK 
 
Tues   Nov 30   Prestonwood North   Home  JH/V  5:00/6:00PM 
Thurs Dec 2  OPEN 
Fri Dec 3  OPEN 
 
Tues Dec 7  Waxahachie Prep  Away  JH/V  5:00/7:30PM 
Fri Dec 10  OPEN    Away     V 
 
Tues Dec 14  Westwood   Home     V  6PM 
Thurs Dec 16  Founders Classical  Away  JH/V  TBD 
Fri Dec 17  OPEN 
 
Dec 20—Jan 3  CHRISTMAS BREAK 
 
Tues Jan 11  OPEN 
Thur Jan 13  Victory Baptist*  Away     V  6PM 
 
Tues Jan 18  Azle Christian*  Home      V  TBD 
Thur Jan 20  Faustina*   Away     V  TBD 
      
Tues Jan 25  Victory Baptist *  Home    JH/V  5:00/6:00PM 
Fri  Jan 28  Azle Christian*   Away  JH/V  TBD 
 
Tues  Feb 1  Faustina*   Home     V  TBD 
Fri Feb 4  Azle Christian*  Home   JH/V  5:00/6:00PM 
 
Tues Feb 8  Victory Baptist*  Away       V  6PM 
Fri  Feb 11  Faustina*   Home     V  TBD 
 
Tues Feb 15  TBD**    TBD     V  TBD  
 
 
Sat  Feb 19  Bi-District Playoffs TBA 
Tues  Feb 22  Area Playoffs  TBA 
Sat  Feb 26  Regionals  TBA 
Thurs-Fri Mar 3-4  State Finals  TBA 
 
* District Match 
** Playoff Warm-up 
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